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SPORTS CLUB

Informe generado el 7 de Mayo de 2024 a las 17:43

Open 2

Ordenes de Salida

14 de Abril de 2019

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/ CRIADOR
RAZA
ROLLING STONE
GRASILITER Il / LADY FONCILLAS SINGLER,
1 M X COROFINO | / 132632 Victoria Irmgard 195675 ES
2004 / ALAZANA / LUCIA IRIARTE / NONE
CRUZ
RAYMAN ARZAC PEREZ, Rocio
2 NONE / NONE / 2004 132664 DAVID BEAS PEDRAZA / 239079 ES
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ NONE
PRINCE DE VARELA SAROBE,
3 NOVETTES 110644 _ Matilda 239418 ES
NONE / NONE / 2003 HIPICA LA MORALEJA /
/ TORDA / CRUZ NONE
SECRETARIAT HORCAJADA
4 NONE / NONE / 2006 88837 BERMUDI?Z, Sara 254663 ES
/ PERLA / ISABELA / OMAR SANCHEZ
NONE RODRIGUEZ / NONE
DELOCOS SENRgaPnEiZ(';)]UERA,
5 NONE / NONE / 2014 129226 238702 ES
ESCUELAS ARANGO /
/ NEGRA / PONI
NONE
ALVAREZ
i
6 NONE / NONE / 2005 134984 ' 254553 ES
) ANA FERNANDEZ-
/ CASTANA / SF
BUJARRABAL NADAL /
NONE
CuUCo ARTIACH URRUTIA,
Alejandra
7 NONE / NONE / 2005 119078 199100 ES
JAVIER GIRALT LOPEZ /
/ TORDA / NONE
NONE
LAKI DE MAI - ,
KERGUELEN ESPANA VILA, I:uua
MACKY / QUICK IRENE CARRENO
156878 DORADO / M. ALAIN 198656 ES
SILVER V /1999 /
FIORINI.GANADERIA
TORDA /
LARMOR PLAGE
CONNEMARA
GOLDEN GARCIA HERNANDEZ,
NONE / NONE / 1999 Laura
9 27053 ALBERTO SUAREZ 215083 ES

/ PERLA / ISABELA /
CRUZ

SANCHEZ-CANTALE /
NONE




0s

10

11

12

13

14

15

None

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

TREBOL
NONE / RAFAEL
GARCIA CORTES /
2006 / NEGRA / PONI

BARAKA
NONE / NONE / 2005
/ CASTANA / PONI

MISTER EMPIERE
NONE / NONE / 1995
/ CASTANA / PONI
S.l.

RAYMAN
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ

ROLLING STONE
GRASILITER Il / LADY
M X COROFINO I /
2004 / ALAZANA /
CRUZ

PRINCE DE
NOVETTES
NONE / NONE /2003
/ TORDA / CRUZ

PETER ROBIN
YAR
NONE / NONE / 2002
/ CASTANA / PONI

ATHLONE'S
LADIES GREY
NONE / NONE / 2008
/ TORDA / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

L.A.C.

131673

131759

20463

132664

132632

110644

109176

128446

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA PAULINO,
Rafael
CARMEN PAULINO
ROMERO / NONE

SAGI-VELA LOPEZ,
Lucia
CARLOTA ARRENCHE DE
MIGUEL / NONE

WANSBROUGH
SCHWARTZ, Alexia
Cristina
HIPICA LA MORALEJA /
NONE

MARIN MERINO,
Beatriz
DAVID BEAS PEDRAZA /
NONE

ROBINSON KNIGHTLY,
Mor
LUCIA IRIARTE / NONE

ALCOBER
DETTMANN, Cristina
HIPICA LA MORALEJA /
NONE

CUEVAS BUISAC,
Viviana
Y.ARAGON / NONE

SANZ SANZ, Lucia
LUCIA SANZ SANZ /
NONE

L.D.N.

240796

249641

252870

240369

221369

196021

168154

153923

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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